GEVLEUGELDE VRIENDEN TWIJZELERHEIDE

Eindstand Natour
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Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Klaas Dijkstra
Klaas Dijkstra
Siep Hiemstra
Siep Hiemstra
W. Th. de Blok
P. de Jong

W. Th. de Blok
W. Th. de Blok
Siep Hiemstra
Klaas Dijkstra
W. Th. de Blok
Klaas Dijkstra
Klaas Dijkstra
Siep Hiemstra
Gebr. Wiersma
Klaas Dijkstra
W. Th. de Blok
Klaas Dijkstra
Siep Hiemstra
W. Th. de Blok
W. Th. de Blok
P. de Jong
Gebr. Wiersma
P. de Jong

W. Th. de Blok
H. Bosma

Gebr. Wiersma
Th. de Blok
Th. de Blok
de Jong

de Jong

de Jong
Bosma

Th. de Blok
. de Jong
Klaas Dijkstra
W. Th. de Blok
Siep Hiemstra
Klaas Dijkstra
Siep Hiemstra
de Jong

Th. de Blok
de Jong

Th. de Blok
Th. de Blok
Siep Hiemstra
W. Th. de Blok
Siep Hiemstra
W. Th. de Blok
Klaas Dijkstra
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Ringnr

1-1458523
1-1452602
3-9536487
3-9536479
2-8024882
3-9536123
3-7080605
3-7080607
3-9536474
0-1026695
2-8024893
2-7070626
0-1026662
3-9536349
3-7080581
2-8028839
3-9536560
0-1026624
3-9536481
3-9536555
3-9536558
3-9536132
3-7080577
3-9536548
3-9536515
3-7080505
3-7080578
2-8024884
3-9536512
3-9536546
0-1027216
3-9536131
3-7080504
3-7080602
3-9536129
1-7050441
2-8024891
3-9536469
1-1452633
3-9536467
3-7080528
3-9536505
3-9536121
2-7070610
3-9536554
3-7080519
3-7080606
3-9536356

2-8024876 V
1-7050449 v
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Punten

4647.
4592.
4483.
3828.
3781.
3752.
37309.
3731.
3673.
3642.
3594.
2911.
2901.
2853.
2850.
2829.
2822.
2814.
2809.
2805.
2804.
2803.
2797.
2792.
2791.
2790.
2775.
2773.
2749.
2746.
2740.
2734.
2730.
2729.
2717.
2699.
2685.
2666.
2602.
1940.
1937.
1935.
1930.
1920.
1913.
1906.
1893.
1891.
1888.
1888.
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